
Champions:
Runners  Up:
3rd  Place:

Matches Batting Bowling Fielding
Yoosuf  Azyan  Farhath 7 95.85 24.65 26.45
Ismail  Razeen  Imran 5 31.16 36.68 6.82

7 14.33 30.29 13.69
7 21.18 18.53 7.3

Yaugoob  Salman  Muzammil 6 10.11 30.78 0

Matches Batting Bowling Fielding
5 31.16 36.68 6.82

Mohamed  Afsah 6 2.35 17.6 1.29
Abdulla  Naisam  Ismail 6 0.97 12.69 2.81
Shaiban  Ahmed  Shafeeq 6 16.53 13.98 2.61
Moomin  Thohir 6 -‐1.18 12.57 5.93
Mohamed  Ishan  Ahmed 6 -‐1.84 11.66 1.25
Yoosuf  Azyan  Farhath 7 95.85 24.65 26.45

7 -‐1.21 19.59 3.94
M  Madhsanka 7 1.05 19.53 0

6 10.11 30.78 0
6 1.77 0 22.3
6 0.67 11.94 6.94

Hussain  Mafaaz 7 14.33 30.29 13.69
Abdullah  Fayyah 7 2.16 19.35 1.32
Ismail  Faizan 7 1.04 3.12 17.03
Mohamed  Zahuwan 7 12.57 10.04 7.83

6 -‐1.6 27.81 1.27
Nail  Ismail  Naseer 7 7.12 16.11 1.27
Ahusan  Mohamed 7 21.18 18.53 7.3
Ibrahim  Raaidh 7 4.68 20.73 5.44

7 -‐0.79 20.01 4.17 23.38

Jamaluddin  School

Imaduddin  School
Ahmadhiyya  School
Ahmadhiyya  School

Imaduddin  School
Imaduddin  School

Thaajuddeen  School
Thaajuddeen  School
Muhyiddin  School
Muhyiddin  School

30.85
47

24.48
27.48
30.44

[*These  standings  are  taken  from  the  Professional  Cricket  Associations  cumulative  points  system  for  every  run  scored,  every  wicket  taken  and  every  catch  held  
in  all  matches  played  EXCEPT  the  Final  match  of  each  tournament].

Jamaluddin  School
Iskandhar  School
Iskandhar  School
Iskandhar  School

21.19
22.83

Yaugoob  Salman  Muzammil

Naufal  Shareef
Mohamed  Naih  Najeeb

Muhyiddin  School
Majeediyya  School
Majeediyya  School
Majeediyya  School
Jamaluddin  School

Thaajuddeen  School

21.24

58.3
19.56
24.06
40.88
20.58
22.32
146.96
11.07
17.32
33.12
16.46

[*These  standings  are  taken  from  the  Professional  Cricket  Associations  cumulative  points  system  for  every  run  scored,  every  wicket  taken  and  every  catch  held  
in  all  matches  played  EXCEPT  the  Final  match  of  each  tournament].

Top  3  Players  From  Each  School*

Ismail  Razeen  Imran
Player School Total

74.68Ahmadhiyya  School

74.68
146.96

School

Jamaluddin  School
Thaajuddeen  School
Majeediyya  School
Ahmadhiyya  School

M  Shivesh

Ismail  Irfan

Ali  Layaan

Player

Under  16s  Tournament

Muhyiddin  School
Iskandhar  School
Thaajuddeen  School

Top  5  Tournament  Players*

Ahusan  Mohamed
Hussain  Mafaaz

Iskandhar  School
Total

40.88
47
58.3


