4^TMILO INTERSCHOOL CRICKET TOURNAMENTS

Under 16s Tournament

Champions: Muhyiddin School
Runners Up: Iskandhar School
3rd Place: Thaajuddeen School

Top 5 Tournament Players*

Player	School	Matches	Batting	Bowling	Fielding	Total
Yoosuf Azyan Farhath	Iskandhar School	7	95.85	24.65	26.45	146.96
Ismail Razeen Imran	Ahmadhiyya School	5	31.16	36.68	6.82	74.68
Hussain Mafaaz	Majeediyya School	7	14.33	30.29	13.69	58.3
Ahusan Mohamed	Thaajuddeen School	7	21.18	18.53	7.3	47
Yaugoob Salman Muzammil	Jamaluddin School	6	10.11	30.78	0	40.88

^{[*}These standings are taken from the Professional Cricket Associations cumulative points system for every run scored, every wicket taken and every catch held in all matches played EXCEPT the Final match of each tournament].

Top 3 Players From Each School*

Player	School	Matches	Batting	Bowling	Fielding	Total
Ismail Razeen Imran	Ahmadhiyya School	5	31.16	36.68	6.82	74.68
Mohamed Afsah	Ahmadhiyya School	6	2.35	17.6	1.29	21.24
Abdulla Naisam Ismail	Ahmadhiyya School	6	0.97	12.69	2.81	16.46
Shaiban Ahmed Shafeeq	Imaduddin School	6	16.53	13.98	2.61	33.12
Moomin Thohir	Imaduddin School	6	-1.18	12.57	5.93	17.32
Mohamed Ishan Ahmed	Imaduddin School	6	-1.84	11.66	1.25	11.07
Yoosuf Azyan Farhath	Iskandhar School	7	95.85	24.65	26.45	146.96
M Shivesh	Iskandhar School	7	-1.21	19.59	3.94	22.32
M Madhsanka	Iskandhar School	7	1.05	19.53	0	20.58
Yaugoob Salman Muzammil	Jamaluddin School	6	10.11	30.78	0	40.88
Mohamed Naih Najeeb	Jamaluddin School	6	1.77	0	22.3	24.06
Naufal Shareef	Jamaluddin School	6	0.67	11.94	6.94	19.56
Hussain Mafaaz	Majeediyya School	7	14.33	30.29	13.69	58.3
Abdullah Fayyah	Majeediyya School	7	2.16	19.35	1.32	22.83
Ismail Faizan	Majeediyya School	7	1.04	3.12	17.03	21.19
Mohamed Zahuwan	Muhyiddin School	7	12.57	10.04	7.83	30.44
Ismail Irfan	Muhyiddin School	6	-1.6	27.81	1.27	27.48
Nail Ismail Naseer	Muhyiddin School	7	7.12	16.11	1.27	24.48
Ahusan Mohamed	Thaajuddeen School	7	21.18	18.53	7.3	47
Ibrahim Raaidh	Thaajuddeen School	7	4.68	20.73	5.44	30.85
Ali Layaan	Thaajuddeen School	7	-0.79	20.01	4.17	23.38

[*These standings are taken from the Professional Cricket Associations cumulative points system for every run scored, every wicket taken and every catch held in all matches played EXCEPT the Final match of each tournament].